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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Flexible power feed that provides power to the track and can be used in 
sloped ceiling applications.

FEATURES 

• 42" Canopy

• Used for power on sloped ceilings, custom suspension lengths or providing 
power to rail not placed directly under the junction box supplying 120 volts

• Can be fi eld shortened

• Extra lengths of fl exible power feed built in to allow fi eld modifi cation to 
exact desire lengths

SPECIFICATIONS

Transformers: Quick Connect™ transformer attaches to rail 
and accepts all Quick Connect™ fi xtures and pendants with low 
voltage HM1-EN50.

Mounting: Mounts to fl at, suspended, or sloped ceilings. 

Standards: UL & CUL listed

HM1 – –

Example:   HM1PCC12PT

ORDER NUMBER

Model Length Finish

HM1

PCC12
PCC24
PCC36
PCC48
PCC96

12"
24"
36"
48"
96"

PT
DB

Platinum
Dark Bronze

FLEXRAIL1™
Flexible Ceiling Power Feed

2x"

42"

96 max"


